
2018 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

Council meetings will be held at City Hall, 301 St. Ann’s Road as follows:

Monday January 8 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday January 9 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday January 22 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday January 23 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday February 5 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday February 6 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday February 19 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday February 20 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday March 5 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday March 6 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday March 19 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday March 20 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday April 9 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday April 10 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday April 23 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday April 24 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday May 7 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday May 8 11:00 Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday May 28 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday May 29 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday June 11 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday June 12 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday June 25 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday June 26 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday July 16 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday July 17 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday July 30 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday July 31 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday August 13 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday August 14 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday August 27 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday August 28 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday September 17 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday September 18 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday October 1 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday October 2 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday October 22 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday October 23 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday November 5 6:30 p.m. Inaugural Council Meeting

Tuesday November 6 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday November 19 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Tuesday November 20 11:00 a.m. Committee of the Whole Meeting

Monday - Wednesday December 3-5 Time TBA Financial Plan Meeting

Monday December 17 6:30 p.m. Council Meeting

Wednesday December 19 11:00 a.m. Council Adopt FP Bylaw

Please note that the regularly scheduled public meetings of City Council may
be preceded by a closed (In-Camera) session.

COMMUNITY UPDATE DECEMBER 15, 2017

 

 

Except Campbell River Community Centre  
(401 – 11th Ave.) 

 

Open Dec. 25 noon to 3 p.m. for 
Christmas with Friends 

Everyone welcome! 
(free meal, family activities) 

 
 
 

Dogwood Operations Centre after-hours number: 250-287-7444  
(for water, sewer, roads emergency service) 

 

ALL CITY FACILITIES  
CLOSED FOR HOLIDAYS 

DECEMBER 25-26 AND JANUARY 1 

301 St. Ann’s Road 
Campbell River BC. V9W 4C7 

Tel. 250-286-5700 
Info@campbellriver.ca 
www.campbellriver.ca 

301 St. Ann’s Road
Campbell River, BC  V9W 4C7 

Telephone: 250-286-5700
info@campbellriver.ca
www.campbellriver.ca

HOLIDAY CURBSIDE WASTE
COLLECTION CHANGES

Residents who have curbside
waste collecti on on Mondays, please note:

Both Monday and Tuesday
garbage and recycling pick-up will occur on 

Tuesdays Dec. 26 and Jan. 2.

From Dec. 25 to 29 one extra container –
without a tag – will be permitt ed per household 

(weight restricti ons apply).

Items NOT accepted for recycling at
curbside include: plasti c gift  wrap, Styrofoam 

packaging, lights, toys and batt eries. Please drop 
off  these items at the Island Return It Centre on 

Willow Street or at the Campbell River Waste 
Management Centre on Argonaut Road.

Find more informati on at: htt ps://recyclebc.ca.

Questi ons? Call Emterra at 250-286-0211.
Also visit www.campbellriver.ca.

Please note that the regularly scheduled public meetings of City Council may
be preceded by a closed (In-Camera) session.


